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Sailwave results for 2021 Wednesday Series 1 at Arklow Sailing Club 2021

2021 Wednesday Series 1
Arklow Sailing Club

Class 1 Class

2021 Wednesday Series 1

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: NHC4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName NHC4

Race 1
09 June 2021

19:00

Lorcan 1.02 1.0

O'Toole

Gerry Weller .94 3.0

Lance Allen 1.025 10.0 DNC

David 975 2.0
McNevin

James S 1.055 10.0 DNC
Tyrrell

Paul Fallon .95 10.0 DNC

Jonathan 1.005 10.0 DNC

Sutton

John Conlon  .970  10.0 DNC

Brian 97 10.0 DNC

Dempsey

Nick Buggle .95  10.0 DNC

HelmName NHC4 Race 1

Peter Whelan 915
Paul Neill 915
Paul Murphy .85

Conor McCarthy .885

IRL1662 Ken O'Toole .93
Gary Sinnott 915
Alan O'Neill .885

1623 Mark McGurk .904

Matthew Dent .86

Race 2
16 June 2021
19:00

3.0

2.0

10.0 DNC
1.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

10.0 DNC

10.0 DNC

Class 2 Class

Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
23 June 2021 30 June 2021 07 July 2021
19:00 19:00 19:00
(11.0 DNS) 20 2.0

(11.0 DNS) 3.0 1.0

(11.0 DNS) 1.0 3.0 RET
(11.0 DNS) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
(11.0 DNS) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
(11.0 DNS) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
(11.0 DNS) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
(11.0 DNS) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
(11.0 DNS) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
(11.0 DNS) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: NHC4, Entries: 10, Scoring system:
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
09 June 2021 19:00 16 June 2021 19:00 23 June 2021 19:00
2.0 DNF 1.0 (11.0 DNS)
10.0 DNC 2.0 (11.0 DNS)
10.0 DNC 3.0 (11.0 DNS)
2.0 DNF 10.0 DNC (11.0 DNS)
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC (11.0 DNS)
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC (11.0 DNS)
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC (11.0 DNS)
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC (11.0 DNS)
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC (11.0 DNS)

Mark Fallon .763  10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC (11.0 DNS)
Rank Boat Class
1 X-posure  Class 1
2 Jaeronimo Class 1
3 Indigo Class 1
Rank Boat Class
1 Jaeronimo Class 1
2 Indigo Class 1
3 X-posure  Class 1
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Race 1 - Class 1 Class - 09 June 2021 at 19:00

SailNo
IRL1365
IRL3405
1949

HelmName
Lorcan O'Toole 1.02
David McNevin .975
Gerry Weller .94

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

NHC4

Elapsed
01:12:56
01:20:17
01:24:30

Corrected BCE

1:14:24 0:00:00
1:18:17 0:03:59
1:19:26 0:05:22

Race 2 - Class 1 Class - 16 June 2021 at 19:00

SailNo
IRL3405
1949
IRL1365

HelmName

Gerry Weller

Lorcan O'Toole

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

NHC4
David McNevin  0.967
0.924
1.043

Elapsed
01:02:07
01:05:42
00:59:38

Corrected BCE

1:00:04 0:00:00
1:00:42 0:00:42
1:02:12 0:02:03

Race 3 - Class 1 Class - 23 June 2021 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Appendix A

Race 5

W s i
& ds

07 July 2021 19:00

1.0

20

3.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

BCR Points
1.02 1.0
0.927 2.0
0.88 3.0

BCR Points
0.967 1.0
0914 2.0
1.007 3.0

- L
TR
Race 6 Total
14 July 2021
19:00
2.0 21.0
3.0 RET 23.0
1.0 36.0
10.0 DNC 44.0
10.0 DNC 61.0
10.0 DNC 61.0
10.0 DNC 61.0
10.0 DNC 61.0
10.0 DNC 61.0
10.0 DNC 61.0
Race 6 Total Nett
14 July 2021 19:00
10.0 DNC 25.0 14.0
10.0 DNC 350 24.0
10.0 DNC 37.0 26.0
10.0 DNC 43.0 320
10.0 DNC 51.0 40.0
10.0 DNC 51.0 40.0
10.0 DNC 51.0 40.0
10.0 DNC 51.0 40.0
10.0 DNC 51.0 40.0
10.0 DNC 51.0 40.0

Nett

12.0
25.0
33.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0

50.0
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Sailwave results for 2021 Wednesday Series 1 at Arklow Sailing Club 2021

Rank Boat Class SaliNo HelmName NHC4 Place Points
1 X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 1.044 DNS 11.0
1 Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 0.938 DNS 11.0
1 Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.025 DNS 11.0
1 Jaeronimo Class 1 IRL3405 David McNevin  0.988 DNS 11.0
1 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell 1.065 DNS 11.0
1 Jellyfish Class 1 GBR6902  Paul Fallon 0950 DNS 11.0
1 Supergroove Class 1 GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.005 DNS 11.0
1 Humdinger Class 1 1357 John Conlon 0.970 DNS 11.0
1 J'zus Outhall Class 1 Brian Dempsey 0.970 DNS 11.0
1 Molly Class 1 Nick Buggle 0.950 DNS 11.0
Race 4 - Class 1 Class - 30 June 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.025 00:51:34 0:52:51 0:00:00 1.025 1.0
X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 1.044 01:03:25 1:06:12 0:12:47 0.833 2.0
Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 0.938 01:11:10 1:06:45 0:14:49 0.743 3.0
Race 5 - Class 1 Class - 07 July 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 0.890 01:19:55 1:11:08 0:00:00 0.89 1.0
X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 0.996 01:12:55 1:12:38 0:01:30 0.975 2.0
Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.121 RET 3.0
Race 6 - Class 1 Class - 14 July 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.121 01:37:13 1:48:59 0:00:00 1.121 1.0
X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 1.024 01:47:00 1:49:34 0:00:34 1.019 2.0
Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 0.927 RET 3.0
Race 1 - Class 2 Class - 09 June 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Place Points
1 Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 915 DNF 20
1 Aeolus Class 2 Conor McCarthy .885 DNF 2.0
Race 2 - Class 2 Class - 16 June 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 0.915 01:04:32 0:59:03 0:00:00 0.915 1.0
Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill 0.915 01:12:21 1:06:12 0:07:49 0.816 2.0
Scallywag ~ Class 2 Paul Murphy  0.850 01:18:31 1:06:44 0:09:03 0.752 3.0
Race 3 - Class 2 Class - 23 June 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Place Points
1 Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 0.945 DNS 11.0
1 Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill 0.882 DNS 11.0
1 Scallywag Class 2 Paul Murphy 0.816 DNS 11.0
1 Aeolus Class 2 Conor McCarthy 0.885 DNS  11.0
1 Happy Days Class 2 |IRL1662 Ken O'Toole 0.930 DNS 11.0
1 Showtime Class 2 Gary Sinnott 0915 DNS 11.0
1 Ails Away Class 2 Alan O'Neill 0.885 DNS 11.0
1 Aisling Class 2 1623 Mark McGurk 0.904 DNS 11.0
1 Joyride Class 2 Matthew Dent 0.860 DNS 11.0
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14/07/2021 Sailwave results for 2021 Wednesday Series 1 at Arklow Sailing Club 2021

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Place Points
1 Fidgit Class 2 Mark Fallon 0.763 DNS 11.0

Race 5 - Class 2 Class - 07 July 2021 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 0.945 01:20:16 1:15:51 0:00:00 0.945 1.0
2 Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill 0.882 01:28:46 1:18:18 0:02:46 0.855 2.0
3 Scallywag  Class 2 Paul Murphy  0.816 01:44:26 1:25:13 0:11:29 0.726 3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
http:/arklowsc.com/ www.sailwave.com http:/arklowsc.com/
sailingclubarklow@gmail.com sailingclubarklow@gmail.com
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Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Boat

Aqualina
X-posure
Elantic
Indigo
Humdinger
Jellyfish
Supergroove
Jaeronimo
J'zus Outhall
Molly

Boat

Showtime
Mischif
Joyride
Fidgit
Bladerunner
Scallywag
Ails Away
Aisling
Happy Days

Aeolus

Class

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

SailNo

IRL1507
IRL1365
IRL4001
1949

1357
GBR6902
GBR4100L
IRL3405

SailNo

1623
IRL1662

Sailwave results for 2021 Wednesday Series 2 at Arklow Sailing Club 2021

2021 Wednesday Series 2
Arklow Sailing Club

Wednesday Series 2 - 2021

Class 1 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: NHC4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName NHC4 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
21 July 2021 19:00 28 July 2021 19:20 04 August 2021 11 August 2021 19:00 18 August 2021 18:30 25 August 2021 18:37
James S Tyrrell  1.055 1.0 DNC (5.0 dns) 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0
Lorcan O'Toole  1.022 1.0 DNC 1.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0 DNC) 2.0
Lance Allen 1.123 1.0DNC 3.0 (4.0) 20 1.0 3.0
Gerry Weller .927 1.0DNC 2.0 1.0 40RET 3.0 (5.0)
John Conlon .970 1.0DNC (5.0 DNC) 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 4.0DNC 4.0
Paul Fallon .95 1.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 4.0 DNC (6.0 DNC)
Jonathan Sutton 1.005 1.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 4.0 DNC (6.0 DNC)
David McNevin  .988 1.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 4.0DNC (6.0 DNC)
Brian Dempsey .97 1.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 4.0DNC (6.0 DNC)
Nick Buggle .95 1.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 4.0 DNC (6.0 DNC)
Class 2 Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: NHC4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmName NHC4 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
21 July 2021 19:00 28 July 2021 19:20 04 August 2021 11 August 2021 19:00 18 August 2021 18:30 25 August 2021 18:37
Gary Sinnott 915  1.0dnc 1.0 dnc 1.0 1.0 (2.0 DNC) 1.0 DNC
Paul Neill .867 1.0DNC 1.0 DNC (2.0 dnf) 20 1.0 RET 1.0 DNC
Matthew Dent .86 1.0 DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 DNC
Mark Fallon .763  1.0DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0 DNC 2.0 DNC 1.0 DNC
Peter Whelan .947 1.0DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 DNC
Paul Murphy .764  1.0DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 DNC
Alan O'Neill .885 1.0 DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 DNC
Mark McGurk .904 1.0DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 DNC
Ken O'Toole .93 1.0 DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 DNC
Conor McCarthy .885 1.0 DNC 1.0 DNC (3.0 DNC) 3.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 DNC
Race 1 - Class 1 Class - 21 July 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Place Points
1 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell  1.055 DNC 1.0
1 X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole  1.022 DNC 1.0
1 Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.123 DNC 1.0
1 Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 927 DNC 1.0
1 Humdinger  Class 1 1357 John Conlon .970 DNC 1.0
1 Jellyfish Class 1 GBR6902 Paul Fallon .95 DNC 1.0
1 Supergroove Class 1 GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.005 DNC 1.0
1 Jaeronimo Class 1 IRL3405 David McNevin .988 DNC 1.0
1 J'zus Outhall Class 1 Brian Dempsey .97 DNC 1.0
1 Molly Class 1 Nick Buggle .95 DNC 1.0
Race 2 - Class 1 Class - 28 July 2021 at 19:20
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole  1.022 01:03:32 1:04:56 0:00:00 1.022 1.0
2 Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 0.927 01:10:29 1:05:20 0:00:26 0.921 2.0
3 Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.123  01:00:43 1:08:11 0:02:54 1.069 3.0
4 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell 1.055 dns 5.0
4 Humdinger  Class 1 1357 John Conlon 0.970 DNC 5.0
4 Jellyfish Class 1 GBR6902 Paul Fallon 0.950 DNC 5.0
4 Supergroove Class 1 GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.005 DNC 5.0
4 Jaeronimo Class 1 IRL3405 David McNevin  0.988 DNC 5.0
4 J'zus Outhall Class 1 Brian Dempsey 0.970 DNC 5.0
4 Molly Class 1 Nick Buggle 0.950 DNC 5.0
Race 3 - Class 1 Class - 04 August 2021
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 0.934 01:17:43 1:12:35 0:00:00 0.934 1.0
2 X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole  1.034 01:10:17 1:12:40 0:00:05 1.033 2.0
3 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell  1.055 01:09:05 1:12:53 0:00:17 1.051 3.0
4 Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.103 01:07:47 1:14:46 0:01:58 1.071 4.0
5 Humdinger  Class 1 1357 John Conlon 0.970 DNC 5.0
5 Jellyfish Class 1 GBR6902  Paul Fallon 0.950 DNC 5.0
5 Supergroove Class 1 GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.006 DNC 5.0
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Total

13.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
24.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

Total

7.0

8.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
11.0
11.0
1.0
1.0

Nett

8.0

9.0

10.0
1.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

Nett

5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
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25/08/2021 Sailwave results for 2021 Wednesday Series 2 at Arklow Sailing Club 2021

Rank Boat Class

5 Jaeronimo Class 1
5 J'zus Outhall Class 1
5 Molly Class 1

SailNo HelmName

NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE

IRL3405 David McNevin  0.988
Brian Dempsey 0.970 DNC

Nick Buggle

0.950

DNC

DNC

Race 4 - Class 1 Class - 11 August 2021 at 19:00

Rank Boat Class

1 Aqualina Class 1
2 Elantic Class 1
3 X-posure Class 1
4 Indigo Class 1
5 Humdinger  Class 1
5 Jellyfish Class 1
5 Supergroove Class 1
5 Jaeronimo Class 1
5 J'zus Outhall Class 1
5 Molly Class 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName
IRL1507 James S Tyrrell  1.053
IRL4001 Lance Allen

NHC4

1.084

IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole  1.034
1949 Gerry Weller
1357 John Conlon
GBR6902  Paul Fallon

0.934
0.970
0.950

GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.005
IRL3405 David McNevin  0.988

Brian Dempsey  0.970

Nick Buggle

0.950

Elapsed Corrected BCE

01:35:38
01:34:00
01:52:15
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1:40:42
1:41:54
1:56:04

Race 5 - Class 1 Class - 18 August 2021 at 18:30

Rank Boat Class

1 Elantic Class 1
2 Aqualina Class 1
3 Indigo Class 1
4 X-posure Class 1
4 Humdinger  Class 1
4 Jellyfish Class 1
4 Supergroove Class 1
4 Jaeronimo Class 1
4 J'zus Outhall Class 1
4 Molly Class 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName NHC4
IRL4001 Lance Allen 0.976
IRL1507 James S Tyrrell  0.954
1949 Gerry Weller 0.934
IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole  0.868
1357 John Conlon 0.970
GBR6902  Paul Fallon 0.950

GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.005
IRL3405 David McNevin  0.988

Brian Dempsey  0.970

Nick Buggle

0.950

Elapsed Corrected
1:12:29

01:14:16
01:19:32
01:50:52
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1:15:52
1:43:33

Race 6 - Class 1 Class - 25 August 2021 at 18:37

Rank Boat Class

1 Aqualina Class 1
2 X-posure Class 1
3 Elantic Class 1
4 Humdinger  Class 1
5 Indigo Class 1
6 Jellyfish Class 1
6 Supergroove Class 1
6 Jaeronimo Class 1
6 J'zus Outhall Class 1
6 Molly Class 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

NHC4

IRL1507 James S Tyrrell  0.998
IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole  0.868
IRL4001 Lance Allen

1357 John Conlon
1949 Gerry Weller
GBR6902  Paul Fallon

GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.005

1.050
0.970
0.816
0.950

IRL3405 David McNevin  0.988

Brian Dempsey  0.970

Nick Buggle

0.950

Elapsed Corrected

01:00:58 1:00:51

01:10:20 1:01:03
00:59:54 1:02:54
01:08:59 1:06:55
01:32:01 1:15:05

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Race 1 - Class 2 Class - 21 July 2021 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class

1 Showtime Class 2
1 Mischif Class 2
1 Joyride Class 2
1 Fidgit Class 2
1 Bladerunner Class 2
1 Scallywag Class 2
1 Ails Away Class 2
1 Aisling Class 2
1 Happy Days Class 2
1 Aeolus Class 2

Race 2 - Class 2 Class - 28 July 2021

SailNo

1623
IRL1662

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class

1 Showtime Class 2
1 Mischif Class 2
1 Joyride Class 2
1 Fidgit Class 2
1 Bladerunner Class 2
1 Scallywag Class 2
1 Ails Away Class 2
1 Aisling Class 2
1 Happy Days Class 2
1 Aeolus Class 2
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SailNo

1623
IRL1662

HelmName NHC4 Place
Gary Sinnott 915  dnc
Paul Neill 867 DNC
Matthew Dent .86 DNC
Mark Fallon 763 DNC
Peter Whelan .947  DNC
Paul Murphy .764 DNC
Alan O'Neill 885 DNC
Mark McGurk .904 DNC
Ken O'Toole .93 DNC
Conor McCarthy .885 DNC
at 19:20

HelmName NHC4 Place
Gary Sinnott 0.915 dnc
Paul Neill 0.867 DNC
Matthew Dent 0.860 DNC
Mark Fallon 0.763 DNC
Peter Whelan 0.947 DNC
Paul Murphy 0.764 DNC
Alan O'Neill 0.885 DNC
Mark McGurk 0.904 DNC
Ken O'Toole 0.930 DNC
Conor McCarthy 0.885 DNC

0:00:00
0:01:06
0:14:52

BCE

0:00:00
0:03:33
0:33:16

BCE

0:00:00
0:00:14
0:01:57
0:06:15
0:17:27

Points
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Points
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

BCR

BCR

1.053
1.071
0.897

BCR

0.976
0.911
0.654

BCR

0.998
0.865
1.016
0.882
0.661

Points
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
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Sailwave results for 2021 Wednesday Series 2 at Arklow Sailing Club 2021

Race 3 - Class 2 Class - 04 August 2021

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR
Showtime Class 2 Gary Sinnott 0.915 01:16:26 1:09:56 0:00:00 0.915
Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill 0.867 dnf
Joyride Class 2 Matthew Dent 0.860 DNC
Fidgit Class 2 Mark Fallon 0.763 DNC
Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 0.947 DNC
Scallywag  Class 2 Paul Murphy 0.764 DNC
Ails Away Class 2 Alan O'Neill 0.885 DNC
Aisling Class 2 1623 Mark McGurk 0.904 DNC
Happy Days Class 2 IRL1662 Ken O'Toole 0.930 DNC
Aeolus Class 2 Conor McCarthy 0.885 DNC
Race 4 - Class 2 Class - 11 August 2021 at 19:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR
Showtime Class 2 Gary Sinnott 0.936 00:53:05 0:49:41 0:00:00 0.936
Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill 0.867 01:42:45 1:29:05 0:45:27 0.484
Joyride Class 2 Matthew Dent 0.860 DNC
Fidgit Class 2 Mark Fallon 0.763 DNC
Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 0.947 DNC
Scallywag  Class 2 Paul Murphy 0.764 DNC
Ails Away Class 2 Alan O'Neill 0.885 DNC
Aisling Class 2 1623 Mark McGurk 0.904 DNC
Happy Days Class 2 IRL1662 Ken O'Toole 0.930 DNC
Aeolus Class 2 Conor McCarthy 0.885 DNC
Race 5 - Class 2 Class - 18 August 2021 at 18:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Place Points
1 Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill 0.843 RET 1.0
2 Showtime Class 2 Gary Sinnott 1.334 DNC 2.0
2 Joyride Class 2 Matthew Dent 0.860 DNC 2.0
2 Fidgit Class 2 Mark Fallon 0.763 DNC 2.0
2 Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 0.947 DNC 20
2 Scallywag  Class 2 Paul Murphy 0.764 DNC 2.0
2 Ails Away Class 2 Alan O'Neill 0.885 DNC 2.0
2 Aisling Class 2 1623 Mark McGurk 0.904 DNC 2.0
2 Happy Days Class 2 IRL1662 Ken O'Toole 0.930 DNC 2.0
2 Aeolus Class 2 Conor McCarthy 0.885 DNC 2.0
Race 6 - Class 2 Class - 25 August 2021 at 18:37
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Place Points
1 Showtime Class 2 Gary Sinnott 1.334 DNC 1.0
1 Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill 0.843 DNC 1.0
1 Joyride Class 2 Matthew Dent 0.860 DNC 1.0
1 Fidgit Class 2 Mark Fallon 0.763 DNC 1.0
1 Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 0947 DNC 1.0
1 Scallywag  Class 2 Paul Murphy 0.764 DNC 1.0
1 Ails Away Class 2 Alan O'Neill 0.885 DNC 1.0
1 Aisling Class 2 1623 Mark McGurk 0.904 DNC 1.0
1 Happy Days Class 2 IRL1662 Ken O'Toole 0930 DNC 1.0
1 Aeolus Class 2 Conor McCarthy 0.885 DNC 1.0
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Sailwave results for 2021 Wednesday Series 3 at Arklow Sailing Club 2021

2021 Wednesday Series 3
Arklow Sailing Club

2021 Wednesday Series 3

Class 1 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Race 1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Total Nett
Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.068 (3.0) 1.0 20 1.0 70 4.0
X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 0.899 1.0 (3.0) 1.0 3.0DNC 8.0 5.0
Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell  1.036 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 20 9.0 6.0
Jaeronimo Class 1 IRL3405 David McNevin  0.988 (4.0DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0DNC 3.0DNC 150 11.0
J'zus Outhall Class 1 Brian Dempsey .97 (4.0DNC) 40DNC 4.0DNC 3.0DNC 150 11.0
Jellyfish Class 1 GBR6902 Paul Fallon .95 (4.0DNC) 40DNC 4.0DNC 3.0DNC 15.0 11.0
Supergroove Class 1 GBR4100L Jonathan Sutton 1.005 (4.0 DNC) 4.0 DNC 4.0DNC 3.0DNC 15.0 11.0
Humdinger ~ Class 1 1357 John Conlon .951 (4.0DNC) 40DNC 4.0DNC 3.0DNC 150 11.0
Indigo Class 1 1949 Gerry Weller 0.748 (4.0DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0DNC 3.0DNC 15.0 11.0
Molly Class 1 Nick Buggle .95 (4.0DNC) 40DNC 4.0DNC 3.0DNC 15.0 11.0
Class 2 Class
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC4, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Race 1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Total Nett
Aeolus Class 2 Conor McCarthy .885 (1.0DNC) 1.0 DNC 1.0DNC 1.0 4.0 3.0
Happy Days Class 2 IRL1662 Ken O'Toole .93 1.0DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (2.0DNC) 50 3.0
Fidgit Class 2 Mark Fallon 763 10DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (20DNC) 5.0 3.0
Bladerunner Class 2 Peter Whelan 947 10DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (20DNC) 5.0 3.0
Mischif Class 2 Paul Neill .843 1.0DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (2.0DNC) 50 3.0
Niamh Cinn Oir Class 2 Liam Quinn .88 1.0DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (2.0DNC) 5.0 3.0
Showtime Class 2 Gary Sinnott 1334 1.0DNC 1.0dnc 1.0dnc (2.0DNC) 5.0 3.0
Scallywag Class 2 Paul Murphy .764 1.0DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (2.0DNC) 50 3.0
Ails Away Class 2 Alan O'Neill .885 1.0DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (2.0DNC) 50 3.0
Aisling Class 2 1623 Mark McGurk .904 1.0DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (2.0DNC) 50 3.0
Joyride Class 2 Matthew Dent .86 1.0DNC 1.0DNC 1.0DNC (2.0DNC) 5.0 3.0
Race 1 - Class 1 Class - 01 Sept 2021 at 18:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 0.899 01:24:00 1:15:31 0:00:00 0.899 1.0

2 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell 1.036 01:21:08 1:24:03 0:08:14 0.931 2.0

3 Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.068 01:25:20 1:31:08 0:14:38 0.885 3.0

Race 2 - Class 1 Class - 8th September 2021 at 18:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.015 00:49:20 0:50:04 0:00:00 1.015 1.0

2 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell 1.032 00:49:20 0:50:55
3 X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 0.956 01:02:32 0:59:47

0:00:49 1.015 2.0
0:10:09 0.801 3.0

Race 3 - Class 1 Class - 15 September 2021 at 18:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 X-posure Class 1 IRL1365 Lorcan O'Toole 0.892 01:07:09 0:59:54 0:00:00 0.892 1.0
2 Elantic Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen 1.052  00:59:15 1:02:20 0:02:19 1.011 2.0

3 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell 1.059 01:01:36 1:05:14

Rank Boat

1 Elantic ~ Class 1 IRL4001 Lance Allen
2 Aqualina Class 1 IRL1507 James S Tyrrell 1.033 00:54:38 0:56:26

Rank Boat

1 Aeolus Class 2

0:05:02 0.972 3.0

Race 4 - Class 1 Class - 22 Sept 2021 at 18:40

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class  SailNo NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1.054 00:43:39 0:46:00 0:00:00 1.054 1.0

0:10:06 0.842 2.0

HelmName

Race 4 - Class 2 Class - 22 Sept 2021 at 18:40

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
NHC4 Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
Conor McCarthy .885  01:13:30 1:05:03 0:00:00 0.885 1.0

Class SailNo HelmName
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